CALL TOLL FREE 877-742-2878 FOR SALES AND SUPPORT

MP FLOMAX 15

PUMPS

Return to BurtProcess.com

3" x 3" Self Priming Centrifugal Pump

FLOMAX® 15 self-priming centrifugal pumps are capable of creating vacuum
sufficient to lift liquids from heights up to 25 feet above the source. Once
primed, the pump's built in flapper valve will maintain a full column of liquid in
the suction line.

A FLOMAX® 15 PumPAK® is a fully assembled and run tested pump end
that can be easily coupled to a number of drivers such as hydraulic motors,
184TC and 215C frame motors and gas engines. A bearing pedestal is also
available for T-frame motor or belt drive.

Standard features include stainless steel drive sleeve, stainless
steel fasteners, renewable wear plate, and a semi-open dynamically
balanced impeller.

The FLOMAX® series of pumps are commonly used in Industrial, OEM,
Agricultural and Marine applications, such as: Bilge Pumps, Auxiliary Fire
Pumps, Ballast Transfer Pumps, Washdown Pumps, Fertilizer and Pesticide
Pumps, Applicators & Sprayers, Blending Pumps, Nurse Tanks, Bulk
Transfer Pumps and much more.

ABS Type Approval for the Flomax 15 and 10 - Download PDF

SPECIFICATIONS:

Suction And Discharge 3"x 3"NPT

Materials Of Construction 316 stainless steel, Bronze, Cast iron

Flow Up to 320 GPM

Head Feet Up to 145

Impeller 6.0" max. diameter, semi-open
Motor Upto 7.5 HP

Drive Options Close coupled 184TC, Close coupled
215C, Engine mount: 5.5 HP, 6.5 HP, 11
HP, and 13 HP, Pedestal, PUmPAK®

(without motor)

Seal Special seal material combinations
available (consult factory), Standard cabon
/ ceramic / Viton

Options 5 blade impeller available for higher flows,

Baseplate shown above is optional,
Double seal available for dry run
applications, Hydraulic motor .73 cu. in.

Max Solid Size .625"

Application

« Agricultural
« Industrial

* Marine

* OEM

Features

* Renewable wear plate

« Stainless steel drive sleeve
« Stainless steel fasteners

« Up to a 25' suction lift


https://burtprocess.com/

FLOMAX 15

0 20 40 80 go CUBIC METERS PER HOUR
TTTT 1] MODEL
3600 l\m S1ZE —ﬂQﬂMJi——ua L
SNEW IMPELLER DIA. 6.0
125 50
N yBR 55
- X 4 -58
1001 I KON
* skt DR 5
< 7 DN
= AN /lvﬁ AN T
75 - 4 9 NI '55
= 20 \ 2
S ] / ARNEADAR, % 1
= T A T80t RS
m f‘ \/ 1, va Lol % N 4 —h,
h \\ - 4R N Y N
B ~ N L /N 10° T K TR NPSHR
(1750 _{/1 1> N VAVIES 8 7.5 HP FT.
| V1 A~ \ N \ /r/ N 5" 30
~ %
25 4 ENSYZENEp . = 2
Pt 5 INPSHR 10
L [T la
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
GALLONS PER MINUTE
0 20 40 60 80 CUBIC METERS PER HOUR
MODEL __ FLOMAX 15
SIZE 3X3 lao
6.0 DIA SPEED __ 3450 RPM
125
:—5-15 : A S /55
| N N Vi N . 58
E'|00=§"5N S \y\ /( 1
o TN T qC
. ‘N\ . \\ k‘ 58
o N N N ,
<T Y ~
% 75 (7‘// 5 R ‘\f/\ 55
= 1 1Y a ‘ YV 120
<T 4 1 £ 4 N
5 S80I IR PRI 50
50 N N, V _
SN NPSHR
SEY N N7.5 1P FT.
s 114 3y 30
—tg——=t 20
ST {NPSHR 10
| N la
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350

GALLONS PER MINUTE

34800 BENNETT - FRASER, MI 48026-1686
(586) 293-8240 - FAX (586) 293-8469
(800) 563-8006 - www.mppumps.com

FLOMAX 15



FLOMAX 15

MODEL FLOMAX 15 DOUBLE SEAL
13500 RPM SIZE 143
’\\ <] 45 PRIMING TIM
NI 25‘Y35mem
' 1’ NN 1493 2°' Y i
™~ L
|.||_.|100 [\\ 251 N § 49% 15 / /Iﬁm
2850 SR 20 PEORR P
. AR N 5
. == 5 M5’ RN :
3 e e s EES
5 T ~ Ny N
= [ S L 3 A TR]40%
S | S X
50 <t i S
< N <[S=FT1 10 HP NPSHR
750 R [ NT.5 FT
L i 30
25 RIS T34 P
< A 20
2 —] NPSHR 10
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
GALLONS PER MINUTE
(WP ooy 2ossoao - ax (0 255585 .

(800) 563-8006 - www.mppumps.com



FLOMAX 15

MODEL FLOMAX 15 DOUBLE SEAL
15.94 DIA. SIZE 3X3
125 S o SPEED 3500 RPMFM _
B é.50 N T\ AN 45 B Nl
100 s | N 49% = oF
[y ’ '§ 19
; SR TR s
! N[ \\\\\20 ANNNA NN 5
1 N NN
2 \ N N Yo s\ 07123456
g ™ 25 NIANVAL I s
= 20’ \?A N \5\’ N 401
= ) NN \K
= 50 15° 1K) AR
10 TP NPSHR
T7.57 110 HP FT.
30
25 2
——"1 | INPSHR 10
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
GALLONS PER MINUTE
(WP (02555200 rx s 3585 -

(800) 563-8006 - www.mppumps.com



FLOMAX 15

———~4—-3600 RPM MODEL_FLOMAX 15
\3&5'0‘\\ -15% 50 SIZE 3X3
e e SR L SPEED_VARIES
125 < TR 58 IMPELLER DIA. 5.93
TN 5 BLADE S.S. IMP.
[N N 58
T ’ SN R
]—100 25 <1 NS P
L 12850 120 e
TS I Y 19 N,
0 AT AP RK 9%
<L 75 / 7 T N 10 N I\
T / NN TN TZ 5
I~ | ™S

= 17117 N1/
= 50 / N AN
o = 7\/{ / N4 >k ) T10HP] | NPSHR

1750 1T m 75 FT.

N~ e
LSHP [ LT INPSHR 10
1
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
GALLONS PER MINUTE C/N 3089-1

34800 BENNETT - FRASER, MI 48026-1686
@ (586) 293-8240 - FAX (586) 293-8469

FLOMAX 15
(800) 563-8006 - www.mppumps.com



FLOMAX 15

MODEL_FLOMAX 15
15.93DIA, SIZE 3X3
N 45% =5 SPEED_3450 RPM
125 1 20 = 5 BLADE S.S. IMP.
-:5\-52 Vi - — \Q‘U\ 58 PRINING TIME
ml A P N % i;,ga " e
< S N ;
100 e ST(58 AR
m ~ ~ EE . -
L 11488 N AN wl[f L]
¥ ——— NS L 50% 5
R rEasnss=SSaRaNAS SSNiSRANCIaaE W annn
Ll BN x; \ M S A\ ? MI:;M.IT?ES 0
3 N N L \f\
3 NNRpN . XNIR\
E 50 ———
2 ~=~t] [ +1 75 110HPL| NPSHR
SHP FT.
25 30
= 20
| 1t +—TT1 NPSHR 10
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
GALLONS PER MINUTE C/N 3088-2
(MIP oo 2ssooao - Fax e 2osaiss -

(800) 563-8006 - www.mppumps.com



FLOMAX 15

17.52 10.55

7.74——= oz

I NPT
DISCHARGE
\\ + 374" NPT
[ I ! FILLPLUG

o
- -
S

Til
/L

#15 WOODRUFF
KEY

-3" NPT 1719
SUCTION

1.000 .
Al _ 475
L Ll
' (20 44 ‘
THRU HOLES S~
L—?.

3/4" NPT
DRAIN PLUG

w

&
_'}_
=~

@

1

{40 44
THRU HOLES

URLESS CTHERWISE NCTED MP PUMPS, INC.

THIRD ANGLE PRCUECTION
2 HARE B FRASER, MICHIGAN 48026, LL5.A.
.....
ey —
DO NOT SCALE SF. | 9/2814 DD.

FM15PMP C:PED 6.0 T 21381

is/mnom o

i
o
FRCPAFLY iGN FECLESTED

P 34800 BENNETT - FRASER, MI 48026-1686
(586) 293-8240 - FAX (586) 293-8469 FLOMAX 15
(800) 563-8006 - www.mppumps.com

PUMPS

by Gardner Denver



FLOMAX 15

24834 4,19 13.09
|
Tk mL U
——t e S | 3" NPT
T T 3" NPT | I y SUCTION
DISCHARGE
25
8.502
g.506 DIA
i 10,62
1.1255
1.1265 p1pa°
I
4.75
174 NPT
ORAIN PLLG
| 44 D1A—=! | ={\—5/16 DIA DRILL THRU
—4.19 34— (4) HOLES EGUALLY SPACED T | B
8.1 AS SHOWN ON A HEE et e
- 7.250 DIA. B./C. ; - T Fowmax 15 cc puveak [ 24e34
MP 34800 BENNETT - FRASER, MI 48026-1686
m (586) 293-8240 - FAX (586) 293-8469 FLOMAX 15

by Gardner Denver

(800) 563-8006 - www.mppumps.com




FLOMAX 15

4,10 —= 13.12
|
6.19 i 788
ﬂg= L =$g' 3" NPT
3 NPT
, . DISCHARGE . , — SUCTION
ROTATION h
23497
, 5/8-11 LNC|28B
17.25
10.19
.80 b
' — I
L — 10.52
DIA.] ] 0 [
|
1.001
1.000 ) e
4.75 2.80 DEEP 1/4 NPT '
EE DRAIN PLUG
k—_:J.J kl —
1
| )
\— 7/16 DIA DRILL THRU | m
, (4) HILES SPACED 4 e et |
4- Ig 3-44 AS SHDWN DN A E E :--‘aur T S 0 L 8 3
9,13 6.500 DIA. B./C. FLIMAX 15 FED. RPN | 21372

PUMPS

34800 BENNETT - FRASER, MI 48026-1686
(586) 293-8240 - FAX (586) 293-8469
(800) 563-8006 - www.mppumps.com

FLOMAX 15



FLOMAX 15

32081
—
3 NPT SUCTION
- - N
- 20
It
5.88

1.000
o9 DA ga—e = 10,62

.
#808 VOOORUFF
KEY (/4" X 1)

2.00 !

[ )
it =
.44 SLOT TYP, —=d b=
L
g [
WITH DOUBLE SEAL [ FLOMAX 15 PEDESTAL | 32081
[(sasrs |

3" NPT DISCHARGE

7/16 DRILL THRI
(4) HOLES SPACED AS SHOWN
ON A 6.500 DIA. B.C.

3" NPT
suct ION\

!

44 DA —= |1~
s g

W/ PEDESTAL MOUNT

34800 BENNETT - FRASER, MI 48026-1686
L4 (586) 293-8240 - FAX (586) 293-8469
Gordner D (800) 563-8006 - www.mppumps.com

FLOMAX 15 DOUBLE SEAL | 33578

FLOMAX 15




FLOMAX 15

7 MP PUMPS SERV E PARTS LI

T

® Self-Priming  ® Pumpak Flomax 10 2" x 2" Pipe Size
® Close Coupled Electric Motor Drive Flomax 15 3" x 3" Pipe Size

0

()
ay (3)
@ =
[MPIRTANT: When ordering parts, specify ! end li.‘iilﬂ"—' shown an nameplate.
K% medms “nof shown™ In sxploded vies of parts.
| ) . GAAMTITY REGUIRED PER MODEL
E CAST IROM SLLA LR
FTER | PART M RIPY = =
¢ - D FLOMAR 10-2" | z13ik | 243 11354
| [Fiomax 1o | foomd | 408 aaE
HOLSING
i | Hawming Asambly - Cost ion - g 1
2 Howeing - Cost kon 1 I
3 Bud - 5.5 - 38 14 14
4 - Housng o ophor
- Irk 1|
23 Dran Pug fa® NPT 1
Howsing Assembly — Alumiram - inG |
o H:‘:q:ii‘»i; — AkFTinum |
3 Shud - 55 - J8° 14
4 - Houging 1o
f - irled and Outes)
25 TU2AT Crain Fiug - 1147 MET 1
o Howsing Assambly - Bromze - Inc .
2 Hearing - Bronze 1
3 Stud - 3/8° -8 14
& - Heging 10 Adcpho
B - inlet and Cutiet
25 211845 Drain Phig - 55 - 1047 NET 1
d 21221 "8 kT A a ]
al 21368 are" 4 14 4
& - Adopdor 1o Howsing
4 - Infiat Fange
4 - Outlet Fanges
a1 e Pt - Brores - 308" id
24 Lockwadwer - 55, - 38" 14 14 14
& - Adapdor to Howsing
4 - st Fongs
4 - Dt Honpge
0 Lockwnsher - Bronze — 3/8° L
15 Fiopgear Assembly 1 1 1
23 Goshkat - Housing to Adopdor 4 4 4 4
2 Gesbal - Cutlat Fange | 1 I 1

EIMP PUMBPS.ING. ’ FORM 7006-C

34800 BENNETT ¢ FRASER, M| 48026-1686
(586) 293-8240  FAX (586) 293-8468 PRl ™
(800) 563-8006 ® www.mppumps.com RSB

34800 BENNETT - FRASER, MI 48026-1686
MP  (556) 2038240 - FAaX (586) 293-8469

FLOMAX 15
o ...  (800)563-8006 - www.mppumps.com



FLOMAX 15

SUANTITY REQUIRED FER MODEL
CAST IROIMN | ALLRATFLIM BROM ZE
1| DESCRIFTION - E
LU o "0" | FLOMAX 10=Z" S | 21421 Fh3E4 FLMS
[ TUOMAX 15T Tt | 2147 HEC 7138
FLANGES
& 2E3E9 Flange = 2° = Inlet = Cast Iron 1 1
-] 2wy flenge - 2° - Inlet - Aluminum 1
& FPME Flangs = 2° = Islat - Er. 1
B R 1 Flange - 3° - Inlet - Cast [ron 1 1
] FE4a6 Flange - 3" -« Ialet - Alyminum 1
g zean? Flange - ¥ - lalet - Br. 1
a b Flange - 2° = Outlet - Cast lron 1 1
9 2EIN flange - 2 - Quelet - Al umimen 1
9 2e3rl Flange = 27 - Qutlet - Br, 1
9 a4l Flange - ¥ - Qutlet - Cast lren 1 1
9 FE468 Flange - 3° - Quelet - Rlumimm 1
9 22470 Flangt = ¥ - Outlet « Br 1
WEAR PLATE
123Im8 Wear Flate Bssambly - Steal - lac: 1 1
barrd 1] Mear Plate - Steel 1 t
1 T126¢ Flat Eead Serm - 5.5, - 38" H 2
2 Z12'L Annyler Gasket - 5707 S 2
22374 Wear Plake Asseebly - Aluimem - lnc: 1
20 erday Hear Flate - Aluwinue 1
2] 2lanz Flet ®ead Screw = 5.5, = 3/87 4
n 2127 Amglar Gagket - S/E° z
12Is Wear Plate Mssesbly - Bronze - Inc. 1
& ZZzal Wear Flate - BronZe i
1 ZIBEN Flat Head Screw = 5.5, = Jyd” i
22 21Em Annglar Getket - SCE° r
29 21263 boarm Mut - 5.5 - Wear Flate - 378" z z i
- JRDE] Apeen Ml - Bron e - Weas Flote 28" r
JEECLLER
[ 23388 lmpeller Aesembly - Cast Iron - Ing:
LT Lésthiegt - 1-14 1 1
22435 Sleeve - 1-1/8% Bore 1 1
Frawe Impeller = Cast Iren 1 1
L] 21384 Tmgallor Bigembly - Aluwimue - Isc: 1
2417 Leckaut = 1-04 1
Tals $leewe - |-1/8° Bore 1
el i Impelier = Aluminum 1
5 23385 [wgt!ler Assembly « Br- [nc: 1
TzALT Lockrut - 1-04 1
#1435 Sleeve - 1-1/8" Bore 1
22438 Inpeller - ir l
K5 22404 Shim - lepeller - 5.5, - 3/4° ] 1 1 1
CLA
2303 Impel ler Clamg Asserblly - Iné: 3 [} 1 |
! £ 156 Clamg : 2z z 2 2
ki 2126E Lechwasher - 5.5, - 3/ 2 i z 2
4 21265 Cepicrme - 5.5, - 3/8° 2 4 2 H
3 21268 Hex Mot - 5.5, - I 2 i 2 2
Fi 21284 Capscrm - 5.5 = Clamp = 375 2 H 2 P
AL
1] 2361 teal Mssembly - Self-lubricated 1 ] 1 1
ADAPTOR
1 A1) Adaptor = Cast lron 1 1]
1 22431 Adagtor = Rluminum 1
1 e Adaptor - Eronze 1
az 21246 fapscrew - 5.5, - Adaptor te Motor - 1/27 4 4 ] '
1 21754 Lockwasber - 5.5. « Adapter to Motor L 4 [ ]
EIMP PUMPS
: s ING. FORM 7006-C
TECUMSEEH PRODUCTS COMPARNY
TARGD BEMNMHETT MR = FPRAREM, R SR~ 1 WTED"U_&A

(088} BRD-0R40 = FAM (G058 BR3-0450

e e e e L

34800 BENNETT - FRASER, MI 48026-1686

PUMPS

by Gardner Denver

(586) 293-8240 - FAX (586) 293-8469
(800) 563-8006 - www.mppumps.com

FLOMAX 15



FLOMAX 15

21381

ITEM NO. | PART NO | DESCRIPTION [ arv. | | TEm No. | PART NO. | DESCRIPTION [ arv. |

. 23040 FLAPPER ASSY. BUNA 1 12 23038  IMPELLER STL-6.00 DIA. 1

2 22468  SUCTION FLANGE - C.I. 1 « 13 22361 SEAL ASY TYPE 21 - SERVICE 1

3 21266 LOCKWASHER S.S. - 3/8 20 14 21260 STUD 3/8-16 X 1.32 S.S. 6

4 21201 CAPSCREWS.S. - 3/8-16 X 1.13 8 15 21269 CAPSCREWS.S. - 3/8-16 X 2.25 2

5 22471 DISCHARGE FLANGE - C.I. 1 18 20715 ORING - VITON 1

6 34332 PIPE PLUG B - SOCKET HEAD 3/4" NPT 1 17 21259 CAPSCREWS.S. - 3/8-16 X 1.38 4

. 37138 O RING - VITON DISCHARGE 1 18 21268 HEXNUT S.S.-3/8-16 8

8 41481 PIPE PLUG C - SQ. SOCKET 3/4" NPT 1 19 22356 CLAMPSS. - 1" 2

« 9 22240 GASKET .032 - NI-2085 1 20 26164 PEDESTAL ASSY. - LARGE 1

10 37115  FLAT HD SCREW S.S. - 3/8-16 2 21 22348 ADAPTERC.I. 1

« 22244 WEAR PLATE STL 1 22 22351 HOUSING C.I. 1
*RECOMMENDED REPLACEMENT PARTS

P 34800 BENNETT - FRASER, MI 48026-1686
m (586) 293-8240 - FAX (586) 293-8469 FLOMAX 15

(800) 563-8006 - www.mppumps.com

by Gardner Denver



FLOMAX 15

21372

ITEM NO. | PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. ITEM NO. | PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 21291 CAPSCREWS.S. -3/8-16 X 1.13 8 12 22361 SEAL ASSY -1.5" T-21 1
2 21266 LOCKWASHER S.S. - 3/8 16 13 22461 HEXNUT STL. - 5/8-11 1
* 3 23040 FLAPPER ASSY. BUNA 1 14 22460 LIFT EYE ZPS -5/8-11 X 10 1
4 22468 SUCTION FLANGE - C.I. 1 15 21268 HEXNUT S.S. - 3/8-16 8
5 22351 HOUSING C.I. 1 16 22356 CLAMPSS.-1" 2
M 6 37138 ORING - VITON DISCHARGE 1 ar 21269 CAPSCREW S.S. - 3/8-16 X 2.25 2
7 22471 DISCHARGE FLANGE - C.I. 1 18 21260 STUD 3/8-16 X 1.32 S.S. 6
8 41481 PIPE PLUG C.I. - 3/4" NPT 2 19 22348 ADAPTERCL.I. 1
" 9 22240 GASKET .032 - NI-2085 1 20 29715 ORING - VITON 1
10 37115 FLAT HD SCREW S.S. - 3/8-16 2 21 22244 WEAR PLATE STL. 1
1" 23038 IMPELLER D -5.95DIA. il
* RECOMMENDED REPLACEMENT PARTS
MP 34800 BENNETT - FRASER, MI 48026-1686
wi (586) 293-8240 - FAX (586) 293-8469 FLOMAX 15

by Gardner Denver

(800) 563-8006 - www.mppumps.com




FLOMAX 15

34650

PART | ITEM PART | ITEM
N N DESCRIPTION QTy. ol s DESCRIPTION QTy.
22433 1 ADAPTER- CAST IRON 1 23039 CLAMP ASSEMBLY 1
22240 2 GASKET 2 21266 18 LOCK WASHER- 3/8 2
31406 3 ADAPTER- DOUBLE MECH. SEAL 1 21268 19 HEXNUT-3/8-16 2
31713 4  DOUBLE MECH. SEAL- SSC 1 21269 20  HEXHD.SCREW- 3/8-16 X 2.25" 2
« 31719 5  IMPELLER- 5.94" 1 22356 21  CLAMPS.S-1" 2
22376 WEAR PLATE ASSEMBLY 1 31733 22 RELIEF VALVE- 1/4" NPT (125 PSI) 1
20244 6  WEAR PLATE 1 31734 23  PIPE TEE- 1/4" NPT 1
21271 14 ANNULAR GASKET 2 28635 24  PIPE NIPPLE- 1/4" NPT 2
21262 16 FLAT HD. SCREW- 3/8-16 X 1.25" 2 31732 25  GREASE RESERVOIR- 1/4" NPT 1
33117 HOUSING ASSEMBLY CC MTR 1 31735 26 GREASE FITTING- 1/4" NPT 1
22351 7 HOUSING 1
21291 10 CAP SCREW S.S.- 3/8-16 X 1.13" 8
41481 15 PIPE PLUG- 3/4" NPT 1
33095 17 STUD S.S.- 3/8-16 X 3.00" 6
21266 18 LOCK WASHER- 3/8 8
+ 22358 8  GASKET- DISCHARGE 1
22471 9  FLANGE- DISCHARGE 1
22468 11 FLANGE- INLET 1
* 23040 12 FLAPPER ASS'Y 1
21263 13 ACORN NUT- 3/8-16 2
21266 18 LOCK WASHER- 3/8 6
21268 19 HEXNUT-3/8-16 6
* RECOMMENDED REPLACEMENT PARTS
P 34800 BENNETT - FRASER, MI 48026-1686
s (586) 293-8240 - FAX (586) 293-8469 FLOMAX 15

by Gardner Denver (800) 563-8006 - www.mppumps.com


http://www.tcpdf.org

